Page 1
©2004 Whelen Engineering Company Inc.
Form No.13901M (022515)
Installation Guide:
700 Series
Super-LED® Lighthead
For warranty information regarding this product, visit  www.whelen.com/warranty
• Proper installation of this product requires the installer to have a good understanding of automotive electronics, systems and procedures.

Page 3
0 1 - 0 6 8 6 4 1 9 _ _ _
PART NUMBER KEY:
CONNECTOR
STYLE/VOLTAGE
LED/LENS COLOR
STYLE/VOLTAGE
1 =
2 =
3 =
4 =
5 =
6 =
7 =
STEADY/24V
STEADY/12V
LO-PWR/24V
LO-PWR/12V
SPLIT/12V
SYNC/12V
REMOTE SPLIT/12V
CONNECTOR
0 =
1 =
2 =
3 =
4 =
NONE
DEUTSCH
DEUTSCH
3 POS AMP
3 POS AMP & TAIL
LED/LENS COLOR
1 =
2 =
3 =
4 =
5 =
A =
B =
G =
R =
D =
AMB/CLR
BLU/CLR
WHT/CLR
GRN/CLR
RED/CLR
AMB/AMB
BLU/BLU
GRN/GRN
RED/RED
WHT-RED/CLR
-AMB/AMB
BLU-WHT/CLR
AMB-WHT/CLR
BLU-RED/CLR
AMB-RED/CLR
AMB-BLU/CLR
BLU-BLU/CLR
RED-RED/CLR
AMB-AMB/CLR
RED-BLU/RED-BLU
RED-WHT/RED-CLR
RED-AMB/RED-AMB
RED-RED/RED
BLU-BLU/BLUE
AMB-AMB/AMB
E =
F =
J =
K =
M =